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DAMES

2013
DELANGUE
ADRIANSEN
VANHOUTTE
BERNARD
CARLU
BOILLY
DAVID
FARDEL
GREVET
DENIS
DEGALEZ VIVARD
DAMIENS
MALBRANQUE
DELOMEL
DEHEE
BERNARD
CARBONNIER
BOILLY
DELANNOY
CORRIETTE
BELS
CANDEAGO
CHABOUNI
AVRIL
JURKIEWICZ
LAPOTRE KINEUR
DUTHIEUW
MAZINGAND
TANCRE
BEGUE
GUYOT
DRIDI
PAUCHET
BEURET
DENIS
DHALLUIN
GARBIJA
MENORET CAROUX
MACRE LEROY
HENNINOT
MARIS
LEGRAND
CUGNY

Trophée Nageur 2024
)S, Brasse), 100 4N ou 200 4N, 200 NL ou 400NL

Romane
Berenice
Alice
Noeline
Emeline
Marylou
Coline
Zelie
Tess
Victoire
Jade
Liyana
Eleonore
Margaux
Louise
Lola
Elsa
Lola
Clea
Lélia
Ava
Marilou
Maria
Louise
Wendy
Zoe
Myfanwy
Alice
Capucine
Meline
Maelys
Lina
Manelle
Romy
Lison
Jade
Hajar
Rose
Camille
Héline
Chloe
Coline
Louane

2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013

STADE BETHUNE PELICAN CLUB
STADE BETHUNE PELICAN CLUB
STADE BETHUNE PELICAN CLUB
STADE BETHUNE PELICAN CLUB
DAUPHINS ST-OMER

STADE BETHUNE PELICAN CLUB
CN COURRIERES

STADE BETHUNE PELICAN CLUB
CNDIVION

TRITONS LUMBRES

SN LENS

RACING CLUB ARRAS

AQUATIS NATATION VITRY
STADE BETHUNE PELICAN CLUB
ENC ACHICOURT

CALAIS NATATION

CALAIS NATATION

STADE BETHUNE PELICAN CLUB
STADE BETHUNE PELICAN CLUB
AUCHEL NATATION

HIPPO. MONTIGNY-EN-GOHELLE
CNDIVION

HIPPO. MONTIGNY-EN-GOHELLE
CALAIS NATATION

CNDIVION

CALAIS NATATION

STADE BETHUNE PELICAN CLUB
CALAIS NATATION

TRITONS LUMBRES

AQUATIS NATATION VITRY
CALAIS NATATION

RACING CLUB ARRAS

CALAIS NATATION

CALAIS NATATION

TRITONS LUMBRES

CN COURRIERES

RACING CLUB ARRAS

SC BOULOGNE-SUR-MER
CALAIS NATATION

CALAIS NATATION

RACING CLUB ARRAS

ENC ACHICOURT

CALAIS NATATION

2460
2155
1918
1790
1758
1276
1199
1188
1169
1118
1064
1043
967
953
850
807
788
787
689
686
668
652
587
574
560
547
521
514
499
469
464
419
410
294
280
243
232
193
186
150
128
90
83

50 NL,200 NL,100 Dos,100 4 N.
50 NL,400 NL,100 Dos,100 4 N.
50 NL,400 NL,100 Dos,100 4 N.
50 NL,200 NL,100 Dos,100 4 N.
50 NL,400 NL,100 Dos,100 4 N.
50 NL,400 NL,100 Dos,100 4 N.
50 NL,200 NL,100 4 N.

50 NL,400 NL,100 Dos,100 4 N.
50 NL,400 NL,100 Dos,100 4 N.
50 NL,200 NL,100 Dos

50 NL,400 NL,100 Dos,100 4 N.
50 NL,400 NL,100 Dos

50 NL,200 NL,100 Dos,100 4 N.
50 NL,400 NL,100 Dos,100 4 N.
50 NL,400 NL,100 Dos,100 4 N.
50 NL,200 NL,100 Dos,100 4 N.
200 NL,100 Dos,100 4 N.

50 NL,400 NL,100 Dos,100 4 N.
50 NL,200 NL,100 Dos,100 4 N.
50 NL,200 NL

50 NL,200 NL

50 NL,400 NL,100 Dos,100 4 N.
50 NL,200 NL

200 NL,100 Dos,100 4 N.

400 NL,100 Dos

50 NL,100 Dos,100 4 N.

50 NL,200 NL,100 4 N.

50 NL,200 NL,100 Dos,100 4 N.
50 NL,200 NL,100 Dos

50 NL,200 NL,100 4 N.

400 NL,100 Dos

50 NL,200 NL,100 4 N.

50 NL,100 Dos,100 4 N.

50 NL,200 NL,100 Dos,100 4 N.
50 NL,200 NL

400 NL,100 Dos

50 NL,200 NL,100 4 N.

50 NL

100 Dos

50 NL,100 Dos

50 NL,200 NL,100 Dos,100 4 N.
50 NL,400 NL,100 4 N.

50 NL



44
45
46
47
48
49
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LEFEBVRE
SONNEVILLE
BRASSART
PRUVOST
SARGENTINI
VALEMBOIS
2014 & Avant
LOUCHART
BRUNEAU
DELECOURT
SANNIER
FROMENTIN
DELECOURT
FOURNET
WACOGNE
ROUSSEL
MILLE

FAILLY ROEGIS
MATYASZCZYK
LELIEVRE
MOREL
VIEQUE
LAURENT
DELESCLUSE
DESTREZ
WILLART
DUCHATEAU
EMMANUEL
BEGUE
TAFFIN
PIEDBOIS
BIRLOUEZ
VASSEUR
DUSANNIER
TALVA
DEMARLES
REQUIER HERMANT
FAVROLLE
DELAVAL
DESEURE
VERLIE
BOUTIN
LEMAIRE
BOUFFART
DOLLE
SPINATII
SPINATII

VAN DEN BERGHE

Rosalie
June
Nadia
Celia
Mina
Eloise

Luna
Amelie
Elya
Charline
Lisa
Elysa
Anna
Salome
Louane
Leonie
Enola
Agathe
Victoria
Zelie
Eulalie
Tess
Malice
Margaux
Manon
Clara
Anna
Enora
Laurine
Ines
Constance
Victoire
Juliette
Jade
Margaux
Soline
Julia
Zoe
Manon
Clara
Suzanne
Lucie
Eline
Margaux
Victoria
Victoria
Louna

2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013

2014
2014
2014
2015
2015
2014
2015
2015
2014
2015
2014
2014
2015
2015
2015
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2015
2014
2014
2014
2015
2014
2014
2014
2016
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2015
2014
2014
2014

TRITONS LUMBRES

SN LENS

SN LENS

SC BOULOGNE-SUR-MER
RACING CLUB ARRAS

CN COURRIERES

STADE BETHUNE PELICAN CLUB
RACING CLUB ARRAS

AUCHEL NATATION

AQUATIS NATATION VITRY
STADE BETHUNE PELICAN CLUB
AUCHEL NATATION

DAUPHINS ST-OMER

SC BOULOGNE-SUR-MER
AUCHEL NATATION

DAUPHINS ST-OMER

CALAIS NATATION

STADE BETHUNE PELICAN CLUB
AUCHEL NATATION

STADE BETHUNE PELICAN CLUB
DAUPHINS ST-OMER

CALAIS NATATION

US MONTREUIL-SUR-MER
CALAIS NATATION

TRITONS LUMBRES

STADE BETHUNE PELICAN CLUB
US MONTREUIL-SUR-MER
AQUATIS NATATION VITRY

CN COURRIERES

CALAIS NATATION

CN COURRIERES

TRITONS LUMBRES

US MONTREUIL-SUR-MER
TRITONS LUMBRES

CALAIS NATATION

DAUPHINS ST-OMER

CALAIS NATATION

STADE BETHUNE PELICAN CLUB
AQUATIS NATATION VITRY
RACING CLUB ARRAS

US MONTREUIL-SUR-MER
TRITONS LUMBRES

TRITONS LUMBRES

DAUPHINS ST-OMER

RACING CLUB ARRAS

RACING CLUB ARRAS

CN COURRIERES

71
71
56
11

1004
889
778
761
718
654
605
588
583
516
484
469
447
447
440
430
354
326
289
257
237
226
199
196
191
189
180
154
134
116
100

89
87
84
81
80
61
52
52
40

50 NL,100 Dos

50 NL

50 NL,400 NL,100 Dos
50 NL

50 NL,100 4 N.

100 Dos

50 NL,400 NL,100 Dos,100 4 N.
50 NL,200 NL,100 Dos,100 4 N.
50 NL,200 NL

50 NL,200 NL,100 Dos,100 4 N.
50 NL,200 NL,100 Dos,100 4 N.
50 NL,200 NL,100 Dos

50 NL,100 Dos,100 4 N.

50 NL,400 NL

50 NL,200 NL,100 Dos

50 NL,400 NL,100 Dos,100 4 N.
50 NL,200 NL,100 4 N.

50 NL,200 NL,100 Dos,100 4 N.
50 NL,200 NL,100 Dos

50 NL,200 NL,100 Dos,100 4 N.
50 NL,400 NL,100 Dos,100 4 N.
400 NL,100 Dos

50 NL,400 NL,100 Dos

400 NL,100 Dos

50 NL,200 NL

100 Dos

400 NL,100 Dos

50 NL,200 NL,100 4 N.

400 NL,100 Dos

50 NL,200 NL,100 Dos,100 4 N.
400 NL,100 Dos

50 NL,200 NL

50 NL,100 4 N.

100 Dos,100 4 N.

50 NL,100 Dos

50 NL,100 Dos,100 4 N.

50 NL,200 NL,100 Dos,100 4 N.
100 Dos

50 NL,200 NL,100 Dos,100 4 N.
100 Dos

50 NL,200 NL,100 Dos

1004 N.

50 NL,100 Dos

50 NL,100 4 N.

50 NL,100 Dos

50 NL,100 Dos

400 NL,100 Dos



42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
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LHEUREUX
WINTERSTEIN
MARTIN
KAMENI NGARECHI
LANGLET
POUILLE
DUBOIS
BAYART
BRUCHET
MASSIN
HERANT
VANDEVOORDE
DELATTRE
FERLIER
BERTHET
CHAJAI
DUMONT
SIODOS
DARRE CAMUS
KEITA
MEHAMEDI
PRUVOST
SOYEZ

RAISON HERMOSILLA

MESSIEURS

2013
SCOTTE
MESSAOUD
SAIL LEFEBVRE
FENART
TANTART
MAIRESSE
SAUDEMONT
COGNARD
ZIEGLER
ETIENNE
LHEUREUX
DECOMBLE
JACQUART
PLANCKE
DEVIENNE
LEHEUDRE
OBIN
VANWALESCAPPEL
MELCHIOR
LEGAY
LEWANDOWSKI

Zoe
Alice
Lou
Maeva
Ninon
Clara
Chiara
Emma
Zoe
Anouk
Cyrielle
Zola
Anthéa
Tilia
Adele
Jinane
Lyse
Alice
Anaé
Nana Alexia
Dania
Chanel
Elia
Andréa

Antoine
Naim
Marius
Lucien
Ilan
Hugo
Hugo
Florent
Terence
Valentin
Timeo
Axel
Simon
Clément
Alexandre
Naohffel
Nathan
Martin
Robin
Antonin
Etann

2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2015
2014
2015
2015
2015
2014
2014
2015
2016
2014
2014
2014
2014
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2016

2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013

CALAIS NATATION
RACING CLUB ARRAS
RACING CLUB ARRAS
RACING CLUB ARRAS
CALAIS NATATION
RACING CLUB ARRAS
TRITONS LUMBRES
TRITONS LUMBRES

SC BOULOGNE-SUR-MER
RACING CLUB ARRAS
RACING CLUB ARRAS
RACING CLUB ARRAS
RACING CLUB ARRAS
RACING CLUB ARRAS

SC BOULOGNE-SUR-MER
RACING CLUB ARRAS
CALAIS NATATION
TRITONS LUMBRES
RACING CLUB ARRAS
RACING CLUB ARRAS
RACING CLUB ARRAS

SC BOULOGNE-SUR-MER
RACING CLUB ARRAS
ENC ACHICOURT

STADE BETHUNE PELICAN CLUB

BERCK NATATION
RACING CLUB ARRAS

STADE BETHUNE PELICAN CLUB

RACING CLUB ARRAS

STADE BETHUNE PELICAN CLUB

CALAIS NATATION

SC BOULOGNE-SUR-MER
CALAIS NATATION

SC BOULOGNE-SUR-MER
RACING CLUB ARRAS
RACING CLUB ARRAS
ENC ACHICOURT
TRITONS LUMBRES

SN LENS

HIPPO. MONTIGNY-EN-GOHELLE
STADE BETHUNE PELICAN CLUB
STADE BETHUNE PELICAN CLUB

TRITONS LUMBRES
AUCHEL NATATION

STADE BETHUNE PELICAN CLUB

R R R R R R R R R R NNNDND®WOooT o

1584
1019
887
870
843
802
772
672
662
617
591
572
537
527
390
349
286
232
231
223
219

100 Dos

50 NL,200 NL,100 4 N.
50 NL,400 NL,100 Dos,100 4 N.
50 NL,200 NL,100 4 N.
50 NL,100 Dos

100 Dos

50 NL

50 NL

50 NL

50 NL,200 NL,100 4 N.
50 NL,100 Dos

50 NL,200 NL,100 4 N.
50 NL,100 Dos

50 NL,100 Dos

50 NL

50 NL

50 NL

50 NL

50 NL

50 NL

50 NL

50 NL

100 Dos

400 NL

50 NL,200 NL,100 Dos,100 4 N.
50 NL,100 Dos,100 4 N.

50 NL,200 NL,100 Dos,100 4 N.
50 NL,200 NL,100 4 N.

50 NL,200 NL,100 Dos,100 4 N.
50 NL,200 NL,100 4 N.

50 NL,200 NL,100 Dos,100 4 N.
50 NL,200 NL

50 NL,200 NL,100 Dos,100 4 N.
50 NL,200 NL

50 NL,200 NL,100 4 N.

50 NL,200 NL,100 4 N.

50 NL,100 Dos,100 4 N.

50 NL,200 NL,100 Dos

50 NL,200 NL

50 NL,200 NL

50 NL,200 NL,100 Dos,100 4 N.
50 NL,200 NL,100 4 N.

50 NL

50 NL,200 NL

100 Dos



21
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
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DESDOIT
TERAMO
HAMY
LELOSTEC
LEROY

GEST
LEFEBVRE
TAYEB
FRANCOIS
TABTI
LESAGE
BOULANGER
DUPENT
GREVIN
RANDOUR
FINET
BOUTU
LEMAIRE
DELATTRE
JOVENAUX
VANDENKOORNHUYSE
2014 & avant
SCOTTE
MESSAOUD
SAIL LEFEBVRE
FENART
TANTART
MAIRESSE
SAUDEMONT
COGNARD
ZIEGLER
ETIENNE
JACQUART
LHEUREUX
DECOMBLE
PLANCKE
LEWANDOWSKI
DEVIENNE
LEHEUDRE
OBIN
VANWALESCAPPEL
MELCHIOR
DESDOIT
LEGAY
LEFEBVRE
TERAMO
GEST

HAMY

Corentin
Ilario
Hugo
Tristan
Yanis
Enzo
Hippolyte
Gabin
Amaél
Yanis
Louis
Louka
Timothé
Victor
Martin
Liam
Timothé
Leo
Oscar
Paul
Oscar

Antoine
Naim
Marius
Lucien
Ilan
Hugo
Hugo
Florent
Terence
Valentin
Simon
Timeo
Axel
Clément
Etann
Alexandre
Naohffel
Nathan
Martin
Robin
Corentin
Antonin
Hippolyte
Ilario
Enzo
Hugo

2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013

2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013

RACING CLUB ARRAS

AQUATIS NATATION VITRY
CALAIS NATATION

RACING CLUB ARRAS

RACING CLUB ARRAS

CALAIS NATATION

TRITONS LUMBRES

STADE BETHUNE PELICAN CLUB
STADE BETHUNE PELICAN CLUB
STADE BETHUNE PELICAN CLUB
AQUATIS NATATION VITRY
CALAIS NATATION

ENC ACHICOURT

CALAIS NATATION

ENC ACHICOURT

RACING CLUB ARRAS

TRITONS LUMBRES

RACING CLUB ARRAS

ENC ACHICOURT

CN COURRIERES

CALAIS NATATION

STADE BETHUNE PELICAN CLUB
BERCK NATATION

RACING CLUB ARRAS

STADE BETHUNE PELICAN CLUB
RACING CLUB ARRAS

STADE BETHUNE PELICAN CLUB
CALAIS NATATION

SC BOULOGNE-SUR-MER
CALAIS NATATION

SC BOULOGNE-SUR-MER

ENC ACHICOURT

RACING CLUB ARRAS

RACING CLUB ARRAS

TRITONS LUMBRES

STADE BETHUNE PELICAN CLUB
SN LENS

HIPPO. MONTIGNY-EN-GOHELLE
STADE BETHUNE PELICAN CLUB
STADE BETHUNE PELICAN CLUB
TRITONS LUMBRES

RACING CLUB ARRAS

AUCHEL NATATION

TRITONS LUMBRES

AQUATIS NATATION VITRY
CALAIS NATATION

CALAIS NATATION

199
192
172
167
164
155
149
137
128
124

1685
1396
914
870
861
802
772
733
662
636
631
591
572
527
506
390
349
286
232
231
230
223
203
192
191
172

50 NL,200 NL,100 Dos,100 4 N.
50 NL,200 NL,100 4 N.

200 NL,100 Dos,100 4 N.

50 NL,200 NL,100 4 N.

50 NL,200 NL,100 4 N.

100 Dos

100 Dos

50 NL,200 NL,100 Dos,100 4 N.
100 Dos

100 Dos

50 NL,200 NL,100 4 N.

50 NL,200 NL,100 Dos,100 4 N.
50 NL,100 4 N.

50 NL,100 Dos

50 NL,100 4 N.

50 NL,200 NL,100 4 N.

50 NL

50 NL,200 NL,100 4 N.

50 NL,100 4 N.

100 Dos

100 Dos

50 NL,400 NL,100 Dos,100 4 N.
50 NL,400 NL,100 Dos,100 4 N.
50 NL,400 NL,100 Dos,100 4 N.
50 NL,200 NL,100 4 N.

50 NL,400 NL,100 Dos,100 4 N.
50 NL,200 NL,100 4 N.

50 NL,200 NL,100 Dos,100 4 N.
50 NL,400 NL

50 NL,200 NL,100 Dos,100 4 N.
50 NL,400 NL

50 NL,400 NL,100 Dos,100 4 N.
50 NL,200 NL,100 4 N.

50 NL,200 NL,1004 N.

50 NL,200 NL,100 Dos

400 NL,100 Dos

50 NL,200 NL

50 NL,200 NL

50 NL,200 NL,100 Dos,100 4 N.
50 NL,200 NL,1004 N.

50 NL

50 NL,400 NL,100 Dos,100 4 N.
50 NL,200 NL

400 NL,100 Dos

50 NL,200 NL,100 4 N.

400 NL,100 Dos

200 NL,100 Dos,100 4 N.



27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
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LELOSTEC
LEROY
TAYEB
FRANCOIS
TABTI
LESAGE
BOULANGER
DUPENT
GREVIN
RANDOUR
FINET
BOUTU
LEMAIRE
DELATTRE
JOVENAUX
VANDENKOORNHUYSE

DESMARETZ
MOINE

TORRIS
ZECCONI
DEWALLE
DEPECKER
WESTRELIN
KUBIAK GEVAERT
CAFFIERS
MOUTON
PHILIPPOT
SPAS
MEZRHAB
RENARD
NOWAK
REGOST
VIGNE BAUDEL
MATHON
VANDENABEELE
MEGRET
HERMANT
ROPITAL
CHOQUET
RICHARDSON
ROUSSEL
MATELSKI

VAN KALCK
DOUBLET
MENORET CAROUX
LIMOUSIN
GRESSIER

Tristan
Yanis
Gabin
Amaél
Yanis
Louis
Louka
Timothé
Victor
Martin
Liam
Timothé
Leo
Oscar
Paul
Oscar

Sasha
Alexandre
Gabin
Oscar
Baptiste
Julian
Simon
Louis
Alessio
Mahe
Simon
Cesar
Salim
Constant
Antoine
Maxence
Achille
Noé
Paul
Maé
Paul
Gabin
Raphael
Gabriel
Louka
Titouhan
Jules
Louis
Jean
Ethan
Cantin

2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013

2015
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2015
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2015
2014
2014
2015
2014
2015
2014
2014
2014
2015
2014
2014
2016
2014
2014
2015

RACING CLUB ARRAS

RACING CLUB ARRAS

STADE BETHUNE PELICAN CLUB
STADE BETHUNE PELICAN CLUB
STADE BETHUNE PELICAN CLUB
AQUATIS NATATION VITRY
CALAIS NATATION

ENC ACHICOURT

CALAIS NATATION

ENC ACHICOURT

RACING CLUB ARRAS

TRITONS LUMBRES

RACING CLUB ARRAS

ENC ACHICOURT

CN COURRIERES

CALAIS NATATION

STADE BETHUNE PELICAN CLUB
STADE BETHUNE PELICAN CLUB
DAUPHINS ST-OMER
DAUPHINS ST-OMER
DAUPHINS ST-OMER

RACING CLUB ARRAS

STADE BETHUNE PELICAN CLUB
DAUPHINS ST-OMER

RACING CLUB ARRAS

STADE BETHUNE PELICAN CLUB
CALAIS NATATION

SC BOULOGNE-SUR-MER
RACING CLUB ARRAS

US MONTREUIL-SUR-MER
DAUPHINS ST-OMER

AQUATIS NATATION VITRY
RACING CLUB ARRAS

TRITONS LUMBRES

DAUPHINS ST-OMER

TRITONS LUMBRES

DAUPHINS ST-OMER

US MONTREUIL-SUR-MER

US MONTREUIL-SUR-MER

SC BOULOGNE-SUR-MER
DAUPHINS ST-OMER

RACING CLUB ARRAS

US MONTREUIL-SUR-MER

ENC ACHICOURT

SC BOULOGNE-SUR-MER

SC BOULOGNE-SUR-MER
RACING CLUB ARRAS

167
164
137
128
124

1746
1050
1019
896
771
754
737
670
622
568
567
391
331
282
275
262
233
224
217
208
139
132
130
65
64
60
60
49
47
40
35

50 NL,200 NL,100 4 N.

50 NL,200 NL,100 4 N.

50 NL,200 NL,100 Dos,100 4 N.
100 Dos

100 Dos

50 NL,200 NL,100 4 N.

50 NL,200 NL,100 Dos,100 4 N.
50 NL,100 4 N.

50 NL,100 Dos

50 NL,100 4 N.

50 NL,200 NL,100 4 N.

50 NL

50 NL,200 NL,100 4 N.

50 NL,100 4 N.

400 NL,100 Dos

100 Dos

50 NL,400 NL,100 Dos,100 4 N.
50 NL,400 NL,100 Dos,100 4 N.
50 NL,200 NL,100 Dos,100 4 N.
50 NL,200 NL,100 Dos,100 4 N.
50 NL,200 NL,100 Dos,100 4 N.
50 NL,400 NL,100 Dos,100 4 N.
50 NL,400 NL,100 Dos,100 4 N.
50 NL,200 NL,100 4 N.

50 NL,400 NL,100 Dos,100 4 N.
50 NL,200 NL,100 Dos,100 4 N.
50 NL,200 NL,100 Dos,100 4 N.
50 NL,400 NL

50 NL,200 NL,100 4 N.

50 NL,400 NL,100 Dos,100 4 N.
50 NL,200 NL,100 Dos,100 4 N.
50 NL,200 NL,100 Dos,100 4 N.
50 NL,400 NL,100 Dos,100 4 N.
50 NL,200 NL

50 NL,100 Dos,100 4 N.

50 NL,100 Dos

50 NL,400 NL,100 Dos,100 4 N.
400 NL,100 Dos

50 NL,400 NL,100 4 N.

50 NL

100 Dos

50 NL,200 NL,100 Dos,100 4 N.
50 NL,200 NL,100 Dos

50 NL,400 NL,100 4 N.

50 NL

50 NL

50 NL,400 NL,100 Dos,100 4 N.



32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55

SOYEZ
BALIKATHIRET
VIGNE BAUDEL
EL AMRANI
LEMAITRE
DUPUIS
SARGENTINI
CAMPAN
CORBISIER
MAHJOUBI
CHAIGNON
TESTELIN
DELAVIER
MOUILLIE
DESDOIT
DESSAINT
DUFAY
FOURNIER-CLAVIIO
COURBET

ES SARHDAOUI
HAMLAOUI
LECHARTIER
MASSELIN
GUILLEMENT

Léon
Auxence
Armand
Ilyess
Louis
Jules
André
Thao
Liam
Yacine
Raphael
Raphaél
Robin
Bastien
Esteban
Emile
Gabin
Maximilien
Célian
Tarek
Mohammed
Jules
Valentin
Clément

2014
2014
2016
2014
2014
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RACING CLUB ARRAS

US MONTREUIL-SUR-MER
RACING CLUB ARRAS
CALAIS NATATION
RACING CLUB ARRAS
RACING CLUB ARRAS
RACING CLUB ARRAS
HIPPO. MONTIGNY-EN-GOHELLE
ENC ACHICOURT
RACING CLUB ARRAS
RACING CLUB ARRAS
HIPPO. MONTIGNY-EN-GOHELLE
ENC ACHICOURT
RACING CLUB ARRAS
RACING CLUB ARRAS
RACING CLUB ARRAS
TRITONS LUMBRES
CALAIS NATATION
RACING CLUB ARRAS
RACING CLUB ARRAS
RACING CLUB ARRAS
RACING CLUB ARRAS
RACING CLUB ARRAS
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100 Dos

50 NL,100 Dos,100 4 N.
50 NL,100 Dos,100 4 N.
50 NL,200 NL,100 4 N.
50 NL,100 Dos

400 NL,100 Dos

50 NL,100 4 N.

50 NL,100 Dos

50 NL,400 NL,100 4 N.
50 NL,200 NL,100 4 N.
50 NL,200 NL,100 4 N.
50 NL,100 Dos

50 NL,100 4 N.

50 NL,100 Dos

50 NL,100 Dos

100 Dos

50 NL

100 Dos

50 NL

50 NL

50 NL

100 Dos

50 NL

100 Dos



